
 
 

SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR DECEMBER 2021 

 

Saturday, December 4 –  Diana Miller 
Sunday, December 5 –  Oreatte Previl 
 
Saturday, December 11 –  Paula McCalla 
Sunday, December 12 –  Manouchka Prophete 
 
Saturday, December 18 –  Diana Miller 
Sunday, December 19 –    Jackie Pestano               
 
Friday, December 24 –   Dahlia Williams       (Christmas Eve - 7:00 pm) 
Saturday, December 25 –  Dawn Hewitt        (Christmas Day - 10:00 am) 
Sunday, December 26 –   Russell Johnson   
 
Friday, December 31 –  Bianca Best         (New Year's Eve - TBD) 
 
 
 


